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Martin Lundell
Tony Strémberg
Eva Elfstrand
Pontus Strom
Sven-Olof Birgersson
Gerd Andersson
Harriet Nornes
Ludvig Nornes
Conny Adersjo
Lennart Johnsson
Annelie Lundell
Stig-Arne Westlund
Leif Orling

Louise Hagesjo
Andreas Hagesj6
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Gunnar Karlsson
Junis Karlsson
Maiken Martinsson

den 19 april 2006

Resultatlista

21 Osterturnier Betong, Weinheim

Intl. tavling den 15 april 2006
Spelplats: Weinheim Betong

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK VK-78
Stockholms BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Strangnas BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
BGK Stjarnan
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Stjarnan
BGK Stjarnan
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

26
28
31
34
29
31
36
33
35
34
34
37
32
33
35
31
38
33
40

S2

30
35
31
31
29
32
30
30
32
32
36
32
38
36
38
37
37
34
44

28
26
31
30
33
31
33
36
33
33
33
32
36
35
35
39
32
41
40

28
31
33
31
34
31

34
32

31
36
36

S5 S6 S:a
27 - 139
29 - 149
31 - 157
31 - 157
33 - 158
36 29 190
- - 99
- - 99
- - 100
34 - 167
32 - 167
- - 101
34 - 171
35 34 209
34 32 210
- - 107
- - 107
- - 108
- - 124
Sida 1

av

Snitt

27,8
29,8
31,4
31,4
31,6
31,7
33,0
33,0
33,3
33,4
33,4
33,7
34,2
34,8
35,0
35,7
35,7
36,0
41,3



